
January 2026 Available Space Inventory
HIGHWOODS PROPERTIES | CBD - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

625 Liberty
Contact: Tripp Merchant 412-208-8231

Contact: Jackie Bezek 412-208-1413

625 LIBERTY AVENUE

Full-Service | Office

300 2,096 now Call

341 6,248 now Call

370 1,939 now Call

390 7,143 now Call

900 23,494 now Call

1010 5,733 now Call

1020 2,290 now Call

1060 4,467 now Call

1100 23,494 now Call

1200 23,494 now Call

1400 23,494 now Call

1500 23,494 now Call

1600 23,494 now Call

1700 23,063 now Call

1800 23,129 now Call

1900 22,925 now Call

2000 24,028 now Call

2100 16,291 now Call

2200 16,291 now Call

2450 4,624 now Call

2600 16,291 now Call

2710 6,934 now Call

3110 8,439 now Call

Five PPG Place
Contact: Tripp Merchant 412-208-8231

Contact: Jackie Bezek 412-208-1413

FIVE PPG PLACE

Full-Service | Office

200 12,090 now Call

300 13,206 now Call

One PPG Place
Contact: Tripp Merchant 412-208-8231

Contact: Jackie Bezek 412-208-1413

ONE PPG PL, DOWNTOWN

Full-Service | Office

600 22,808 now Call

820 3,750 now Call

850 1,420 now Call

1100 22,808 now Call

1205 3,110 now Call

1600 3,297 now Call

1605 2,759 now Call

1650 2,903 Jan 1, 2028 Call

1910 2,014 now Call

2060 2,190 now Call

2220 2,609 now Call

2950 5,371 now Call

3260 6,135 now Call

Six PPG Place
Contact: Tripp Merchant 412-208-8231

Contact: Jackie Bezek 412-208-1413

PPG PL, DOWNTOWN

Full-Service | Office

200 13,293 now Call

210 7,032 now Call

550 9,228 now Call

700 12,277 now Call

750 2,745 now Call

876 4,107 now Call

877 3,112 now Call

900 22,248 now Call

1100 3,091 now Call

1210 8,057 now Call
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Three PPG Place
Contact: Tripp Merchant 412-208-8231

Contact: Jackie Bezek 412-208-1413

FOURTH AVENUE, DOWNTOWN

Full-Service | Office

200 5,807 now Call

Two PPG Place
Contact: Tripp Merchant 412-208-8231

Contact: Jackie Bezek 412-208-1413

MARKET SQUARE, DOWNTOWN

Full-Service | Office

200 33,456 now Call

300 35,915 now Call

400 35,915 now Call


